
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – April 2025 

 

Week 14 
 

Week 15 
 

Week 16 
 

Week 17 
 

Week 18 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (31.03.25) 

   * 
 

Monday (07.04.25) 

Carrot salad  

Tortillas with vegetables 

 
Monday (14.04.25) 

Fennel salad 

Fine bulgur with 
vegetables 

 
Monday (21.04.25) 

Easter Monday 

ylaa closed 

 
Monday (28.04.25) 

Lettuce 

Cauliflower gratin with 
chickpeas 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (01.04.25) 

Egg salad 

Scarpatino zucchini with 

onion salad 

 
Tuesday (08.04.25) 

Cucumber salad 

Gratinated Parmentier 
potatoes 

           

 
Tuesday (15.04.25) 

Carrot salad 

Bitterballen with 
potatoes 

 
Tuesday (22.04.25) 

Tomato mozzarella salad 

Asparagus risotto 

 
Tuesday (29.04.25) 

Fennel with grapefruit 

Pasta with minced meat 
and applesauce  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (02.04.25) 

Beetroot salad 

Stamppot stew with 
cabbage and chicken 
Wienerli 

 
Wednesday (09.04.25) 

Risoni salad 

Gnocchi a là Romana with 
lettuce 

 
Wednesday (16.04.25) 

Tomato salad 

Fresh asparagus with 
mayo potatoes 

 
Wednesday (23.04.25) 

Greek salad  

Beef broth with pasta 

 
Wednesday (30.04.25) 

Tuna and Rice Salad 

Tender chicken strips 
with oven fries 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (03.04.25) 

Selleriesalat Waldorf  

Ticino toast with salad 
 

 
Thursday (10.04.25) 

Tomato cream soup  

Spätzle with asparagus 

 
Thursday (17.04.25) 

Spring polenta 

Fruit salad   
 

 
Thursday (24.04.25) 

Gouda salad 

Potato galette with 
vegetables and salad 

 
Thursday (30.04.25) 

Lentil salad  

Vegetable strudel with 
crunchy salad     

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (04.04.25) 

Pea salad 

Pumpkin ravioli with sage 
butter 
 

 
Friday (11.04.25) 

Green salad 

Herring potatoes with 
chive cream 

 
Friday (18.04.25) 

Good Friday 

ylaa closed 

 
Friday (25.04.25) 

Rice salad 

Fish crisps with parsley 
and sweet potatoes 
 
 

 
Friday (01.05.25) 

    *            

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Netherlands 

 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwj9keX_ur_8AhV88bsIHce5CCIQrbMEegQICRAN&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.kochbar.de%2Frezept%2F550135%2FAEgyptisches-Koshari.html&usg=AOvVaw3WokbUbkOXhLgx7XI7zbrs

